CUCOLIS

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY
AND I NFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.9, No.3, May 2013

Organised and published
by
Ahmedabad Library Network
C/ o INFLIBNET Centre
Near Gujarat University Guest House,
Navrangpura,
Ahmedabad - 380 009

Phone: 26305630/26300368

Email: alibnet@gmail.com

URL : www.alibnet.org




PREFACE

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science
professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and
knowledge.

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information
Science in India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that
active Indian Library and Information professionals, DO NOT

- Miss various types of professional opportunities.

- Miss out on much needed information for professional development.

- Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.

- Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected
articles, on request, for their personal and research use.

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. The
subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this issue also
contains a Key Words Index, which will help the readers to retrieve precise
information.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for
their continuous support for various activities of ADINET.

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional
membership of ADINET for financial year 2013-2014 are requested to do so.
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription.

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of
ADINET, is Rs. 1200/-. The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-.

May 2013 Publisher



INDEX

P
Sr. No. Journal Volume No./Issue No./Year l:ge
1 Annals of Library & Information Studies Volume 60, Issue 1, 2013 1
2 Archival Science Volume 13, Issue 1, 2013 1

3 Aslib Pro.ceedmgs: New Information Volume 65, Issue 3, 2013

Perspectives 2
4 Bulletin gfthe Amencan Society for Volume 39, Issue 4, 2013

Information Science and Technology 3
5 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 30, Issue 3, 2013 3
6 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 51, Issue 5, 2013 4
7 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 51, Issue 6, 2013 4
3 Chinese _lerarlanshlp: an International Issue 35, 2013

Electronic Journal 5
9 Code4Lib Journal Issue 20, 17th April, 2013 5
10 Collaborative Librarianship Volume 5, Issue 1, 2013 5
11 Collection Building Volume 32, Issue 2, 2013 6
12 Collection Building Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 6
13 Collection Management Volume 38, Issue 2, 2013 7
14 D-Lib Magazine Volume 19, Issue 3-4, 2013 7
15 Electronic Journal of Knowledge Volume 11, Issue 1, 2013

Management 8
16 EV|de.nce Based Library and Information Volume 8, Issue 1, 2013

Practice 9
17 Informa'c.|0r1 Research: an international Volume1s, Issue 1, 2013

electronic journal 9
18 Information Technology and Libraries Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 10
19 Interd'|SC|pI|r.1ary Journal of e-Learning and Volume 9, Issue 1, 2013

Learning Objects 10
50 Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, Volume 8, Issue 1, 2013

Knowledge, and Management 11
21 International Journal of Doctoral Studies Volume 8§, Issue 3, 2013 11
22 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 17, Issue 3-4, 2013 11
23 Internet Research Volume 23, Issue 3, 2013 11
24 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 18, Issue 2, 2013 12
25 Journal of Documentation Volume 69, Issue 3, 2013 12
26 Journal of Documentation Volume 69, Issue 4, 2013 13
57 Journal of Enterprise Information Volume 26, Issue 3, 2013

Management 13




28 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 13, Issue 2, 2013 14
Journal of Information, Information
29 Technology, and Organizations Volume 8, 2013 14
30 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 14, Issue 1, 2013 14
31 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 14, Issue 2, 2013 15
32 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 17, Issue 3, 2013 16
33 Journal of Library Innovation Volume 4, Issue 1, 2013 17
34 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 13, Issue 1, 2013 17
35 Journal of the Medical Library Association Volume 101, Issue 2, 2013 18
36 Library Hi Tech Volume 31, Issue 2, 2013 19
37 Library Hi Tech News Volume 30, Issue 2, 2013 20
38 Library Hi Tech News Volume 30, Issue 3, 2013 20
39 Library Management Volume 34, Issue 4-5, 2013 20
40 Library Review Volume 62 Issue 1-2, 2013 21
41 Library Review Volume 62 Issue 3, 2013 22
42 Library Review Volume 62 Issue 4-5, 2013 22
43 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 32, Issue 2, 2013 23
44 New Library World Volume 114, Issue 5-6, 2013 24
45 New Library World Volume 114, Issue 7-8, 2013 24
46 Online Information Review Volume 37, Issue 2, 2013 25
47 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 13, Issue 2, 2013 25
48 Records Management Journal Volume 23, Issue 1, 2013 26
49 Reference Librarian (The) Volume 54, Issue 2, 2013 26
50 Reference Services Review Volume 41, Issue 2, 2013 27
51 Scientometrics Volume 95, Issue 1, 2013 28
52 Scientometrics Volume 95, Issue 2, 2013 29
53 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 30, Issue 2, 2013 30
54 The Information Society Volume 29, Issue 3, 2013 31
55 VINE Volume 43, Issue 2, 2013 31
56 Virginia Libraries Volume 59, Issue 1, 2013 32
Keyword Index 33-36




10

11

12

13

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Annals of Library & Information Studies (ALIS)
Volume 60, I ssue 1, 2013

Research publication trend among the scientists of Central Tuber Crops
Research Institute (CTCRI), Thiruvananthapuram: A Scientometric Study

Sudhier, K. G. Pillai; Priyalakshmi, V.

Publication of Tagore’s song offerings, the Gitanjali : A Study
Ray, Partha Pratim

Librarians’ attitude toward monetary and non-monetary incentives in university
libraries: A case of selected university libraries in Nigeria

Owolabi, Kehinde .A.; Ajiboye, Bosede A.; Bakare, Olubunmi.D.; Bello,
Taofeek.O.; Omotoso, Akinkunmi. O.; Adeleke, Olateju

Current trends in library patronage by faculties in Nigerian universities: A study
of Ladoke Akintola University, Ogbomosho, Nigeria

Ofodile, Francisca Irene; Ifijeh, Goodluck I.

Institutional repository of CSIR-NML and the global information seeker
Sahu, A.K.; Goswami, N.G.; Choudhury, B.K.

Internet use behaviour of cybercafé users in Morogoro Municipality, Tanzania
Sife, Alfred S.

In search of dimensions of subject from the standpoint of Ranganathan
Dutta, Bidyarthi; Majumder, Krishnapada; Sen, B. K.

Adoption of social media by online newspapers of Kashmir
Gul, Sumeer; Islam, Shahina

E-resources usage and research productivity
Prathap, Gangan
Archival Science
Vol.13, Issue 1, 2013
Invoking “collective memory”: mapping the emergence of a concept in archival
science
Trond Jacobsen, Ricardo L. Punzalan, Margaret L. Hedstrom

Archivist as activist: lessons from three queer community archives in California
Diana K. Wakimoto, Christine Bruce, Helen Partridge

Questioning autonomy: an alternative perspective on the principles which
govern archival description

Jenny Bunn

Social justice impact of archives: a preliminary investigation
Wendy M. Duff, Andrew Flinn, Karen Emily Suurtamm, David A. Wallace



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

On archival pluralism: what religious pluralism (and its critics) can teach us
about archives
Michelle Caswell

The footprint and the stepping foot: archival records, evidence, and time
Kimberly Anderson

Artists and the film archive: re-creation—or archival replay
Rachel Bracha

The records of memory, the archives of identity: celebrations, texts and
archival sensibilities

Jeannette A. Bastian

Archiving for self-ascertainment, identity-building and permanent self-
questioning: archives between scepticism and certitude

Daniel J. Caron, Andreas Kellerhals

Overcoming the apartheid legacy: the special case of the Freedom Charter
Graham Dominy

Historians, archivists, and social activism: benefits and costs
Sonia Yaco, Beatriz Betancourt Hardy

Evidence, memory, identity, and community: four shifting archival paradigms
Terry Cook
Aslib Proceedings: New I nformation Perspectives
Volume 65, I ssue 3, 2013
Physician Directed Information Prescription Service (IPs): Barriers and Drivers
Vahideh Zarea Gavgani, Ali Roshani Shiramin

Analyzing Web Citations Availability and Half-Life in Medical Journals: A Case
Study in an Iranian University

Mariam Jalalifard, Yaghoub Norouzi, Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam

Enabler and Inhibitor Factors Influencing Competitive Intelligence Practices
Montserrat Garcia-Alsina, Eva Ortoll, Josep Cobarsi-Morales

Conceptualizing Perceived Affordances in Social Media Interaction Design
Yuxiang Chris Zhao, Jiang Liu, Jian Tang, Qinghua Zhu

Literature Review Writing: How Information is Selected and Transformed
Kokil Jaidka, Christopher Khoo, Jin-Cheon Na

Personal Knowledge Management: Individual, Organizational and Social
Perspectives

Airless Isfandyari-Moghaddam



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Bulletin of the Association for I nformation Science and
Technology
Volume 39, Issue 4, 2013
Altmetrics: What, Why and Where?: Introduction
Heather Piwowar

The Power of Altmetrics on a CV
Heather Piwowar

Open Access and Altmetrics: Distinct but Complementary
Ross Mounce

Ask Not What Altmetrics Can Do for You, But What Altmetrics Can Do for
Developing Countries

Juan Pablo Alperin

New Opportunities for Repositories in the Age of Altmetrics
Stacy Konkiel and Dave Scherer

The Many Faces of Article-Level Metrics
Jennifer Lin and Martin Fenner

Five Challenges in Altmetrics: A Toolmaker's Perspective
Jean Liu and Euan Adie

Are Alternative Metrics Still Alternative?
Mike Buschman and Andrea Michalek

The Reception of Suzanne Briet in the United States
Michael K. Buckland
Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 30, I ssue 3, 2013
STRATEGIES FOR IMPACT: ENABLING E-LEARNING PROJECT INITIATIVES
Josephine Csete, Jennifer Evans

COMPLEX EDUCATIONAL DESIGN: A COURSE DESIGN MODEL BASED ON
COMPLEXITY
Maximina Maria Freire

OPEN EDUCATION RESOURCES AND HIGHER EDUCATION ACADEMIC PRACTICE
Pete Bradshaw, Sarah Younie, Sarah Jones

COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES PROMOTING EDUCATIONAL COMMUNITIES
WITH SCHOLARSHIP OF engagement

Alexia Georgakopoulos

DIVERSIFYING HIGHER EDUCATION: FACILITATING DIFFERENT WAYS OF
LEARNING

Pasi Virtanen, Jussi Myllarniemi, Heini Wallander



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author
Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

INTERNATIONAL OFFSHORE STUDENT’'S PERCEPTIONS OF VIRTUAL OFFICE
HOURS

Steven John Wdowik, Kathy Michael

ICT EXPENDITURES AND EDUCATION OUTPUTS/OUTCOMES IN SELECTED
DEVELOPED COUNTRIES: AN ASSESSMENT OF RELATIVE EFFICIENCY

Aleksander Aristovnik
Cataloging & Classification Quarterly
Volume 51, I ssue 5, 2013
Hierarchical Relationships in the Bibliographic Universe
Jinfang Niu

Subject Indexing Trends in Libraries of the National Autonomous University of
Mexico (UNAM)

Catalina Naumis

The Relationship of Metadata to Item Circulation
Laura N. Kirkland

The Development and Application of U.S. Descriptive Standards for Archives,
Historical Manuscripts, and Rare Books

Cory L. Nimer & J. Gordon Daines III

PCC Practice for Assigning Uniform Titles for Television Programs: Principle
versus Practice

Peter H. Lisius

Aggregate and Component Entities in RDA: Model and Description
Shoichi Taniguchi
Cataloging & Classification Quarterly
Volume 51, I ssue 6, 2013
Understanding RDA as a DC Application Profile
Shoichi Taniguchi

Four Views of a Novel: Characteristics of Novels as Described by Publishers,
Librarians, Literary Theorists, and Readers

Alenka Sauperl

Examining Scientific Vocabulary: Mapping Controlled Vocabularies with Free
Text Keywords

Hollie White

Job Satisfaction among Cataloger Librarians in University Libraries in Nigeria
Emmanuel E. Baro, Biokuromoye Fyneman & Timi Zoukemefa

Correlations between Title Keywords and LCSH Terms and Their Implication for
Fast-Track Cataloging

Leslie Engelson



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title

Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author
Title
Author

Title
Author

Chinese Librarianship: an I nternational Electronic Journal
|l ssue 35, 2013
Chinese Public Library Services for Vulnerable Groups
Wang Ping, Wang Zhenmeng, and Huang Shang

A Bibliometric Analysis of the Chinese Librarianship: an International Electronic
Journal (2009-2012)

Har Singh

Mapping Chinese Agricultural and Allied Sciences Journals Indexed in CAB
Abstracts Database

Arundhati Kaushik, Superna Sharma, and Lokendra Singh Rajput

Information Seeking Behavior and Needs of Women Parliamentarians of
Pakistan: A Case Study

Magsood Ahmad Shaheen, Muhammad Arif, and Syeda Bushra Nazli Naqvi

Reading Habit of Students in Social Sciences and Arts: A Case Study of
Rajshahi University

A. K. M. Eamin Ali Akanda, Kazi Mostak Gausul Hog, and Nazmul Hasan
Code4lLib Journal
I ssue 20, 17th April, 2013
Workflow Tools for Digital Curation
Andrew James Weidner and Daniel Gelaw Alemneh

Augmenting the Cataloger’s Bag of Tricks : Using MarcEdit, Python, and
PyMARC for Batch-Processing MARC Records Generated From the Archivists’
Toolkit

Heidi Frank

Keeping up with Ebooks: Automated Normalization and Access Checking with
Normac

Kathryn Lybarger

Developing a Digital Video Library with the YouTube Data API
Jason Clark

Better Search Through Query Expansion Using Controlled Vocabularies and
Apache Solr

Scott Williams

Breaking Up With CONTENTdm: Why and How One Institution Took the Leap to
Open Source

Heather Gilbert and Tyler Mobley

Arduino-enabled Patron Interaction Counting
Tim Ribaric, Jonathan Younker
Collaborative Librarianship
Volume 5, I ssue 1, 2013
Compelling and Necessary Momentum: A Recent Timeline in Open Access
Ivan Gaetz



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author
Keywords
Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Title
Author

Crafting Identity, Collaboration, and Relevance for Academic Librarians Using
Communities of Practice
Nora F. Belzowski, J. Parker Ladwig, Thurston Miller

Selecting a Shared 21st Century Management System
Alan Cornish, Richard Jost, Xan Arch

Discoverability Challenges and Collaboration Opportunities within the Scholarly
Communications Ecosystem: A SAGE White Paper Update
Mary M. Somerville, Lettie Y. Conrad

Collaborative Marketing for Electronic Resources: A Project Report and
Discussion of Implications
Marie Kennedy
Collection Building
Volume 32, I ssue 2, 2013
Behind the glasses and beneath the bun: portrayals of librarians in popular
cinema and a guide for developing a collection

Christopher Shaffer, Olga Casey
Cinema, Individual perception, Librarians, Stereotypes

The Zombie Library: books reanimated via QR codes
Jenny Lynne Semenza, Regina Koury, Catherine Gray

Collections management, E-book collections promotion, E-books, Electronic
resources, QR codes

Critical interpretive synthesis for informing collection decisions
Stephen Bales, Charlie Gee

Critical interpretive synthesis, Current awareness, Journalism, Popular culture,
Research methods, Subject selection

Awareness and use of e-journals by IIT Delhi and Delhi University library users
Faizul Nisha, Naushad Ali P.M.

Delhi, Delhi University, E-journals, IIT, India, Libraries, Universities, University
libraries, Use, User studies

The library beyond the walls on the walls
Rachel Crane

Arts, Collections management, Communities, Community liaison, Community
relations, External collections, Murals, Public art, Web publication

Collection Building
Volume 32, I ssue 3, 2013
Citation Analysis of Collection Building during 2005-2012
HAR SINGH

Determinants of Library Use, Collections and Services among the Students of
Engineering: A Case Study of King Saud University

AKHTAR HUSSAIN, Abdulwahab M Abalkhail



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Damned if you do, damned if you don‘t: Texas A&M University Libraries'
collection assessment for off-site storage
Simona Tabacaru, Carmelita Pickett

Comparing Usage Between Selective and Bundled E-Monograph Purchases
Alain R Lamothe

Essential Library of Congress Subject Headings
Shan Lorraine Martinez

Government Information Management in the 21st Century: International
Perspectives
Shan Lorraine Martinez

Archivists, Collectors, Dealers and Replevin: Case Studies on Private Ownership
of Public Documents

Kay Ann Cassell

No Shelf Required
Robert Alan

Grant money through collaborative partnerships
Susan Hamburger
Collection Management
Volume 38, I ssue 2, 2013
Why Did We Buy That? New Customers and Changing Directions in Collection
Development
Kay Downey

Methods of Selection and Acquisition of European French Monographs in an
Academic Law Library
Svetlana Kochkina

NUC, Quo Vadis? Have Mid-Size Academic Libraries Retained the National Union
Catalog Pre-1956 Imprints?

John P. Abbott & Allan G. Scherlen

Use of Data in Collections Work: An Exploratory Survey
Jeanne M. Brown & Eva D. Stowers
D-Lib Magazine
Volume 19, I ssue 3-4, 2013
Adding Value to Electronic Theses and Dissertations in Institutional Repositories
Joachim Schépfel

Using Wikipedia to Enhance the Visibility of Digitized Archival Assets
Michael Szajewski

The Digital-Surrogate Seal of Approval: a Consumer-oriented Standard
James A. Jacobs and James R. Jacobs



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

A Mobile Interface for DSpace
Elias Tzoc

Automating Library Stock Ordering from Reading Lists
J. P. Knight, G. P. Brewerton and J. L. Cooper

What do Librarians Need to Know About MOOCs?
Forrest Wright

CONFERENCE REPORTS: Report on the First iPres Workshop on
Practical Emulation Tools and Strategies

Dirk von Suchodoletz and Klaus Recher

CONFERENCE REPORTS: Semantic Search: Magnet for the Needle in
the Search Haystack; Report on the 2012 Joint NKOS/CENDI Workshop

Marcia Lei Zeng and Gail Hodge
Electronic Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 11, Issue 1, 2013

Global Social Knowledge Management: From Barriers to the Selection of Social
Tools

Henri Pirkkalainen, Jan Pawlowski

Knowledge Dynamics Analysis in Negotiations
Constantin Bratianu, Stefan Iordache

Can Family Firms Innovate? Sharing Internal Knowledge From a Social Capital
Perspective

Antonio Carrasco-Hernandez, Daniel Jiménez-Jiménez

Knowledge Sharing Among Malaysian Academics: Influence of Affective
Commitment and Trust

See Kwong Goh, Manjit Singh Sandhu

Results of Knowledge Audit in a Scientific Collaboratory: Possible Applications of
Selected KM Aspects in Scientific Collaboratories

Marcela Katuscakova, Martin Katuscak

Knowledge Management and the Effectiveness of Innovation Outcomes: The
Role of Cultural Barriers

Antonio Leal-Rodriguez, Antonio Leal-Millan, José Luis Roldan-Salgueiro, Jaime
Ortega-Gutiérrez

Learning Process and Using IT in the Naval Industry
Eusebio-Angel Martinez-Conesa, Antonio Juan Briones Pefialver

Biplot Methodology Applied to an Intellectual Capital Model
Florinda Matos, Albino Lopes, Nuno Matosand Valter Vairinhos

The Need for a Robust Knowledge Assessment Framework: Discussion and
Findings from an Exploratory Case Study
Jamie O'Brien



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Designing a Framework to Develop elLoyalty for Online Healthcare Services
Marcelina Solano-Lorente, Eva Martinez-Caro, Juan Gabriel Cegarra-Navarro
Evidence Based Library and I nformation Practice
Volume 8, I ssue 1, 2013

One-shot or Embedded? Assessing Different Delivery Timing for Information
Resources Relevant to Assignments

Amy Van Epps, Megan Sapp Nelson

Formality in Chat Reference: Perceptions of 17- to 25-Year-OIld University
Students

Jennifer Waugh

Impact of the Reading Buddies Program on Reading Level and Attitude Towards
Reading

Hayley Dolman, Serena Boyte-Hawryluk

Embedded, Participatory Research: Creating a Grounded Theory with Teenagers
Shannon Crawford Barniskis

Career Advancement and Writing about Women Librarians: A Literature Review
Kathleen Delong
Information Research: an international electronic journal
Volume18, Issue 1, 2013

Qualitative interpretative categorisation for efficient data analysis in a mixed
methods information behaviour study.

Peter Stokes & Christine Urquhart

Content validation for level of use of feature rich systems: a Delphi study of
electronic medical records systems

Norman Shaw & Sharm Manwami

Exploring design-fits for the strategic alignment of information systems with
business objectives.

Tzu-Chuan Chou, Pu-Dong Weng & Tzong-Chen Wu

The nature and constitution of informal carers' information needs: what you
don't know you need is as important as what you want to know.

Basil Alzougool, Shanton Chang & Kathleen Gray

Multi-dimensional analysis of dynamic human information interaction
Minsoo Park

Information source characteristics and environmental scanning by academic
library managers

Fahimeh Babalhavaeji & Mohammad Reza Farhadpoor

Reinforcement learning in information searching
Yonghua Cen, Liren Gan & Chen Bai



120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

10

Factores para la adopcion de linked data e implantacion de la web semantica en
bibliotecas, archivos y museos
Tomas Saorin, Fernanda Peset y Antonia Ferrer-Sapena

Search behaviour in electronic document and records management systems: an
exploratory investigation and model
Pauline Joseph, Shelda Debowski & Peter Goldschmidt

Big-data in cloud computing: a taxonomy of risks
Holmes E. Miller
Information Technology and Libraries
Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013
Modeling a library web site redesign process: developing a user-centered web
site through usability testing
Danielle A. Becker, Lauren Yannotta

Mapping for the Masses: GIS Lite & Online Mapping Tools in Academic Libraries
Kathleen W. Weessies, Daniel S. Dotson

Experiences of Migrating to Open Source Integrated Library Systems
Vandana Singh

Information Retrieval Using a Middleware Approach
Danijela Boberi¢ Krsti¢ev
Interdisciplinary Journal of E-Learning and Learning Objects
(1JELLO)
Volume 9, Issue 1, 2013

An Assessment of College Students’ Attitudes towards Using an Online E-
textbook

Emilie O. Falc

Academic Literacy and Cultural Familiarity: Developing and Assessing Academic
Literacy Resources for Chinese Students
Fiona Henderson, Paul Whitelaw

A Framework for Assessing the Pedagogical Effectiveness of Wiki-Based
Collaborative Writing: Results and Implications
Said Hadjerrouit

Evaluating How the Computer-Supported Collaborative Learning Community
Fosters Critical Reflective Practices

Ada W. W. Ma

An Assistant for Loading Learning Object Metadata: An Ontology Based
Approach
Ana Casali, Claudia Deco, Agustin Romano, Guillermo Tomé

Factors Influencing Students’ Likelihood to Purchase Electronic Textbooks
Robert W. Stone, Lori Baker-Eveleth



133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

11

Interdisciplinary Journal of I nformation, Knowledge, and
Management (1JI KM)
Volume 8, Issue 1, 2013
Critical Success Factors for ERP Systems Implementation in Public
Administration

Ewa Ziemba, Iwona Obfak

Boosting Creativity with Transformational Leadership in Fuzzy Front-end
Innovation Processes

Mirva Hyypia, Satu Parjanen
International Journal of Doctoral Studies (1JDS)
Volume 8, I ssue 3, 2013

Extending Bell’'s Concept of Interest Convergence: A Framework for
Understanding the African American Doctoral Student Experience

Pamela P. Felder, Marco Barker

The Impact of Cross-Disciplinary Culture on Student-Supervisor Perceptions
Gina Wisker, Silwa Claesson

Striving to Obtain a School-Work-Life Balance: The Full-Time Doctoral Student
Edna Martinez, Chinasa Ordu, Matthew R. Della Sala, Adam McFarlane
Internet Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 17, I ssue 3-4, 2013

The Research Experience for Education Graduate Students: A
Phenomenographic Study

Barbara Blummer, Sara Lohnes Watulak & Jeffrey Kenton

Reference Librarians’ Adoption of Cloud Computing Technologies: An
Exploratory Study
Lili Luo

Using Blackboard to Assess Course-Specific Asynchronous Library Instruction
Kristin J. Henrich & Ramirose I. Attebury
Internet Research
Volume 23, I ssue 3, 2013
Acceptance of Enterprise Blog for Service Industry
ChienHsing Wu, Shu-Chen Kao, Hsin-Hui Lin

Factors Influencing Sociability in Educational MMORPGs - A Fuzzy AHP
Approach
Chun-Chia Lee, Shang-Hwa Hsu, Jen-wei Chang

The determinants of consumer behavior towards email advertisement
Hsin Hsin Chang, Hamid Rizal, Hanudin Amin

The role of online informediaries for consumers: a dual perspective about price
comparison and information mediation

Sunghun Chung



145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

12

Examining the Mediating Effect of Positive Moods on Trust Repair in E-
Commerce
Ying-Hueih Chen, jyh-jeng wu, Hsin-Tzu Chang

Measuring the sociocultural appeal of SNS games in Taiwan
Kai-shuan Shen
Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship
Volume 18, I ssue 2, 2013
Business E-books: What Can Be Learned From Vendor Supplied Statistics?
Amber Lannon & Dawn McKinnon

Evaluating E-resource Collections in a Business School Library: A Comparative
Study of Aggregator Packages at Indian Institute of Management Ahmedabad
Library

H. Anil Kumar & Mallikarjun Dora

The Blended Business Librarian: Technology Skills in Academic Business
Librarian Job Advertisements

Jordan M. Nielsen

An Examination of Library and Information Science Undergraduate Students’
Career Aspirations in Entrepreneurship and Self-Employment

Adeyinka Tella & A. O. Issa

What Is Business Information Literacy and Can the Corporate Librarian
Contribute Anything to the Discourse?

Avtar Natt

Journal of Documentation

Volume 69, I ssue 3, 2013
Researchers’ green Open Access practice: a cross-disciplinary analysis
Valerie Spezi, Jenny Fry, Claire Creaser, Steve Probets, Sonya White

Classifications and Concepts: Towards an Elementary Theory of Knowledge
Interaction

Richard Smiraglia, Charles Van den Heuvel

What people study when they study Twitter: Classifying Twitter related
academic papers
Shirley Ann Williams, Melissa Terras, Claire Warwick

Fallout and Miss in journal peer review
Leo Egghe, Lutz Bornmann

"Even in an age of wonders": Radio as an information resource in 1920s
America
Lyn Robinson, Christopher Crawford-Franklin

A bibliometric study of taxonomic botany
Christopher Walton, Anne morris



158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords
Title

Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

13

Event-aware FRBR and FRAD models: Are they useful?
Shoichi Taniguchi

Journal of Documentation

Volume 69, I ssue 4, 2013
Information, truth and meaning: a response to Budd's prolegomena.
Robert G Lingard

A Reply to Lingard
John M. Budd

Reflections on classification: Thomas Reid and bibliographic description
Martin Frické

Examination of Work Task and Criteria Choices for the Relevance Judgment
Process

Arthur Taylor

Towards a conceptual framework for provider information behaviour
Richmond Davies, Dorothy Williams

Re-Conceiving Information Studies: A Quantum Approach
John M. Budd

Interestingness and the essence of citation
Yuxian Liu, Ronald Rousseau
Journal of Enterprise | nformation Management
Volume 26, I ssue 3, 2013

Through the eyes of the eGov scholarly community: Perceptions of the quality
of journals publishing electronic government research

Yogesh K. Dwivedi

Academic staff, eGov, Electronic government, Journal quality perceptions,
Journal ranking, Journals, Research work

Ensuring benefits realisation from ERP II: the CSF phasing model

Andrew Lawrence Norton, Yvette May Coulson-Thomas, Colin Joseph Coulson-
Thomas, Colin Ashurst

Benefits realization, Critical pathway, Critical success factors, Customer
relationship management, ERP II implementation, Implementation lifecycle

A teleological process theory for managing ERP implementations
Janet Williams, Michael D. Williams, Arthur Morgan

Change management, Enterprise resource planning system, Implementation,
Process analysis, Resource management, Teleological

Cloud computing adoption by SMEs in the north east of England: A multi-
perspective framework

Yazn Alshamaila, Savvas Papagiannidis, Feng Li

Cloud computing, Communication technologies, Diffusion of innovation,
Information and communication technologies innovat, Information technology,
Innovation, Internet, North east of England, Small to medium-sized
enterprises, TOE framework



170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

14

A comparative analysis of information visibility in two supply chain
management information systems
Suparna Goswami, Tobias Engel, Helmut Krcmar

Information sharing, Information systems, Information visibility, SAP advanced
planning and optimization, Supply chain management, Supply chain
management information systems, SupplyOn

Defining and assessing requisite supply chain visibility in regulated industries
Roland Klueber, Robert M. O’Keefe

Aviation, Information management, Information technology, Regulation, Supply
chain compliance, Supply chain management, Supply chain visibility

The role of project management offices (PMOs) in IS project success and
management satisfaction

John Ward, Elizabeth M. Daniel

Escalation of commitment, Information systems, IS project success,
Management satisfaction, Project management, Project management office

Journal of Hospital Librarianship
Volume 13, I ssue 2, 2013
Free, Authoritative Online Drug Information Directory: PharmGuide
Trish Chatterley, Jean L. Siebert, Jonathan Koffel & Amy J. Chatfield

Health Sciences Resource Selection Guides: A Comparative Review
Michelynn McKnight

Growing Opportunities in the Hospital Library: Measuring the Collection Needs
of Hospital Clinicians

Meredith Bloom & Lisa Marks

The Impact of Hospital Libraries on Patient Care and Clinical Decision-Making: A
Survey of Teaching Hospitals

Salman Bin Naeem, Shamshad Ahmed & Muhammad Waqar Rabbani

HealthCare Academy for Middle School Pupils’ Success (HCAMPS)
Margaret L. Moutseous & Aleshia C. Heckel
Journal of Information, I nformation Technology, and
Organizations
Volume 8, 2013
Digital Divide, Knowledge and Innovations
Marek Giebel
Journal of I ntellectual Capital
Volume 14, Issue 1, 2013
The third stage of IC: towards a new IC future and beyond
John Dumay

IC education, IC fourth stage, IC missionaries, IC practice, IC research, IC third
stage, Intellectual capital, Research

Intellectual capital research: a critical examination of the third stage
John Dumay, Tatiana Garanina

Dominance structure, Evaluatory trap, IC research, Intellectual capital,
Ostensive vs performative, Research methods, Third stage ICR



181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Title
Author

15

From measuring to learning? - Probing the evolutionary path of IC research
and practice

Ai Yu, Patrick Humphreys

A learning paradigm, IC flow management, Innovation, Intellectual capital,
Organizational change, Organizational change and innovation

Intellectual capital accounting in action: enhancing learning through
interventionist research

Maria Serena Chiucchi

Accounting, Case studies, Controller, Intellectual capital, Interventionist
research, Italy, Learning cycle

Implementing an intellectual capital framework in practice
Paola Demartini, Paola Paoloni

Action research, Business performance, Intellectual capital, Knowledge
management, Knowledge management control

Intellectual capital in a recession: evidence from UK SMEs
Lennox Henry

Entrepreneur, Intellectual capital, Knowledge management, Organisational
effectiveness, Recession, Small to medium-sized enterprises, United Kingdom

Beyond eco-efficiency: understanding CS through the IC practice lens
Kendra L. Wasiluk

Australia, Corporate sustainability, Critical management studies, Intellectual
capital, Ostensive, Performative, Property and construction sector, Sustainable
development

Not all sunshine and roses: discovering intellectual liabilities “in action”
Marco Giuliani

Asset valuation, Intangibles, Intellectual capital, Intellectual liabilities, Value
creation, Value destruction

A micro intellectual capital knowledge flow model: a critical account of IC inside
the classroom

Gary R. Oliver

Bottom-up, Collaboration, Intellectual capital, Knowledge flows, Learning, Micro
intellectual capital, Social learning theory, Team-based learning

IC 21: reflections from 21 years of IC practice and theory
Leif Edvinsson

IC 21, IC as third dimension, IC metrics, Innovation, Intellectual capital,
Intellectual capital statement, National IC, Societal innovation

Journal of I ntellectual Capital
Volume 14, I ssue 2, 2013
How do different business models affect intellectual capital?
Chiung-Ju Liang, Tzu Yin Chen, Ying Li Lin

KNOWLEDGE PROTECTION IN KNOWLEDGE-INTENSIVE BUSINESS SERVICES
Ettore Bolisani, Marco Paiola, Enrico Scarso



191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

16

A look on the other side: Investigating intellectual liabilities
Federica De Santis, MARCO GIULIANI

A template for Integrated Reporting
Indra Abeysekera

INTELLECTUAL CAPITAL REPORTING IN THE ITALIAN NON-PROFIT SECTOR. A
CASE STUDY ANALYSIS

Giovanni Bronzetti, Stefania Veltri

Intellectual Capital and Financial Performance- An Evaluation of the Australian
Financial Sector

MAHESH JOSHI, Daryll Cahill, Jasvinder Sidhu, MONIKA KANSAL

Intellectual capital and business performance within the banking sector of
Luxembourg and Belgium

Anne-Laure Mention, Nick Bontis

Measuring intellectual capital efficiency in the Malaysian software sector
Qian Long Kweh, Yee Chuann Chan, Irene Wei Kiong Ting

Value relevance of human capital information
Ramin Gamerschlag
Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 17, I ssue 3, 2013

ALIGNING STRATEGIES AND PROCESSES IN KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT: A
FRAMEWORK

Rachelle Bosua, Krishna Venkitachalam

Knowledge Management Practices in a Public Sector Organization: The Role of
Leaders’

Cognitive Styles

KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT MODEL OF COMMUNITY BUSINESS: THAI OTOP
CHAMPIONS

Kulthida Tuamsuk, Thongchai Phabu, Chollabhat Vongprasert

Towards Tacit Knowledge Sharing over Social Web Tools
Sirous Panahi, Jason Watson, Helen Partridge

Why and When Do People Hide Knowledge?
He Peng

Study on enterprise knowledge sharing in ESN perspective: a Chinese case
study
Rongying Zhao, Bikun Chen

ROLE OF KNOWLEDGE INFRASTRUCTURE CAPABILITIES IN KNOWLEDGE
MANAGEMENT

Satyendra C Pandey, Andrew Dutta



205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Determinants of knowledge sharing in a public sector organization
Angela Titi Amayah

The Review of Approaches to Knowledge Management System Studies
SUREENA MATAYONG, Ahmad Kamil Mahmood
Journal of Library Innovation
Volume 4, Issue 1, 2013
The Librarian-As-Insider-Ethnographer
Jessie Lymn

Football: An Innovative Way to Attract Teenagers to the Library
Ngozi E. Osadebe

Librarian Mentoring of Undergraduate Research
Pamela Annette Hayes-Bohanan

Innovating to Meet the Demand for Streaming Video
Sandra Lynne Miller

Christmas Technologies: Implementing a Technology Instruction Program in a
Public Library Setting

Thomas C Baumgartner

eBooks As a Collection and a Service: Developing a Public Library Instruction
Program to Support eBook Use

Brendan O'Connell, Dana Haven

The Challenge of Library Management: Leading With Emotional Engagement
Jessica R. Olin

The Embedded Librarian: Innovative Strategies for Taking Knowledge Where
It's Needed

Natalie Bennett

face2face: Using Facebook, Twitter, and Other Social Media Tools to Create
Great Customer Connections

Kristin Moo

Teach Beyond Your Reach: An Instructor’s Guide to Developing and Running
Successful Distance Learning Classes, Workshops, Training Sessions, and More

Lucy Elizabeth Bungo
Journal of Library Metadata
Volume 13, Issue 1, 2013
Developing a Premodern Manuscript Application Profile Using Dublin Core
Sheila A. Bair & Susan M. B. Steuer

Parliamentary Metadata Language: An XML Approach to Integrated Metadata
for Legislative Proceedings

Richard Gartner

17



219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

18

Tagging for Libraries: A Review of the Effectiveness of Tagging Systems for
Library Catalogs
Michalis Gerolimos

Informational Facts and the Metainformation Inherent in IFacts: The Soul of
Data Sciences

Robert M. Losee
Journal of the Medical Library Association
Volume 101, I ssue 2, 2013

Clio's Column: Essays on the History of the Health Sciences Libraries,
Librarians, and Print Culture: Introduction

Michael A. Flannery

Bibliotherapy: tracing the roots of a moral therapy movement in the United
States from the early nineteenth century to the present

Len Levin, Ruthann Gildea

Comparative effectiveness research designs: an analysis of terms and coverage
in Medical Subject Headings (MeSH) and Emtree

Tanja Bekhuis, Dina Demner-Fushman, Rebecca S. Crowley

Mapping the literature of addictions treatment
Paul M. Blobaum

Measures of health sciences journal use: a comparison of vendor, link-resolver,
and local citation statistics

Sandra L. De Groote, Deborah D. Blecic, Kristin Martin

Mapping the literature of radiation therapy
Frances A. Delwiche

Knowledge flow and exchange in interdisciplinary primary health care teams
(PHCTs): an exploratory study

Shannon L. Sibbald, C. Nadine Wathen, Anita Kothari, Adam M. B. Day

Evaluation of health information outreach: theory, practice, and future direction

Wanda Whitney, Gale A. Dutcher, Alla Keselman

Analysis of inconsistencies in terminology of spinal and bulbar muscular atrophy
and its effect on retrieval of research

Shelley Arvin

Survey of user preferences from a comparative trial of UpToDate and
ClinicalKey

Michael R. Kronenfeld, R. Curtis Bay, William Coombs

Exploring the impact of tablet computers on medical training at an academic
medical center

Bradford A. Perez, Megan A. von Isenburg, Miao Yu, Brandi D. Tuttle, Martha B.
Adams



232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

19

Library Hi Tech
Volume 31, I ssue 2, 2013
Smart Space Technology Innovations
Mu-Yen Chen, Edwin David Lughofer

Moving a Repository of Scholarly Content to a Cloud
A.N. Zainab, C.Y. Chong, T.C. Ling

Android Smartphone adoption and intention to pay for mobile Internet:
perspectives from software, hardware, design, and value
Kuo-Lun Hsiao

A Study on the Next-Generation Digital Library using Context-Awareness
Technology
Younghee Noh

Libraries as Co-working Spaces: Understanding User Motivations and Perceived
Barriers to Social Learning
Mark Bilandzic, Marcus Foth

A multi-strategy machine learning student modeling for intelligent tutoring
systems: based on Blackboard approach

Mu-Jung Huang, Heien-Kun Chiang, Pei-Fen Wu, Yu-Jung Hsieh

Facial Emotion Recognition towards Affective Computing-based Learning

Kuan Cheng Lin, Tien-Chi Huang, Jason Chi-Shun Hung, Neil Y. Yen, Szu-Ju
Chen

Facets of digital data dissemination: Value addition through ‘Imprints Collection’
B M Meera, Manjunath M, Manjunath Kaddipujar

Local Contents and the Development of Open Access Institutional Repositories
in Nigeria University Libraries: Challenges, Strategies and Scholarly
Implications

IFEANYI JONAS EZEMA

Conceptual Foundations for Representing Robotics History in a Non-Linear
Digital Archive
Stasa Milojevic, Selma Sabanovic

Retrocomputing as Preservation and Remix
Yuri Takhteyev, Quinn DuPont

Cooperative Visualization: A Design Case
Nathan Prestopnik

Getting it done on time
Ina Fourie, Herman Fourie



245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

20

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 30, I ssue 2, 2013
From Integrated Library Systems to Library Management Services: Time for
Change?
Sharon Q Yang

UNDERGRADUATES USE OF INTERNET CAPABLE HANDHELD DEVICES AT
BABCOCK UNIVERSITY, NIGERIA

Niran Adetoro, Opeyemi Sodipe

EXPLORING CROWDSOURCING: A VIABLE SOLUTION TOWARDS ACHIEVING
RAPID AND QUALITATIVE TASKS

Dinesh K. Gupta, Veerbala Sharma

Current CITE-ings from the Popular and Trade Computing Press
Lois trapasso
Library Hi Tech News
Volume 30, I ssue 3, 2013
NFAIS 2013: In Search of New Answers -- Unlocking New Value from Content
Martin A Kesselman

A survey of students’ use of and satisfaction with university subscribed online
resources in two specialized universities in a developing country
S.M. Zabed Ahmed

Library in the Cloud with Diamonds: a critical evaluation of the future of library
management systems.

Richard Jason Levy

Social Media in Books, Movies and Libraries
Jean-Philippe Accart
Library Management
Volume 34, I ssue 4-5, 2013
Management of and Access to Print Collections in National and Repository
Libraries in Europe: collection for use or for preservation
Jarmo Saarti, Pentti Vattulainen

The CARM2 Print Repository: from planning to operations
Cathie Jilovsky

Using Digital Strategies to Manage Print Collections More Efficiently: A Case
Study
Gillian M. McCombs

CENTRAL MANAGING OF SERIALS COLLECTION IN WROCLAW UNIVERSITY OF
TECHNOLOGY AS A FACTOR OF EFFECTIVENESS IN DELIVERING RESOURCES
TO THE USERS.

Agnieszka Wolanska

UK Research Reserve - A Sustainable Model from Print to E?
Daryl Yang



258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author
Keywords

Title

Author
Keywords

Title
Author
Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

21

Providing access to historical documents through digitization
Barbara Chmielewska, Agnieszka Wrdbel

Collaborative storage of print serials in New Zealand
Helen Renwick

The Future of Cooperative Collections and Repositories: a Case Study of the
Center for Research Libraries.

Bernard F Reilly

Transforming library research services: towards a collaborative partnership
Jayshree Mamtora

Effectiveness Analysis of CALIS III Subject Librarian Literacy Training
Jing Guo, Qinling Huang, Zhaogian Gu, Xiaowei Yu, Xie Gao, Lihua Tang
Library Review
Volume 62 Issue 1-2, 2013
Public libraries and difficulties with targeting the homeless
Thomas H. Muggleton

Discourse analysis, Homelessness, Information provision, Prejudice, Public
libraries, Social inclusion

Not just a place to sleep: homeless perspectives on libraries in central Michigan
Angie Kelleher
Homelessness, Libraries, Social responsibility, United States of America

Libraries and the homeless: Experiences, challenges and opportunities — socio-
economic background of homelessness in Croatia

Sanja Bunic
Croatia, Employment, Homelessness, Library services, Shelter

What kind of services supply to the poor? A survey directed toward homeless
Francoise Gaudet
Library users, Public libraries, Social inclusion, Surveys

Empowering the poor with right to information and library services
Vivekanand Jain, Sanjiv Saraf

Indian Government initiatives, Information, Information literacy, Information
services, Library extension services, Lifelong learning, Poverty, RTI Act

Lowering the threshold to libraries with social media: The approach of “Digital
Literacy 2.0”, a project funded in the EU Lifelong Learning Programme
Susanne Bernsmann, Jutta Croll

Adult education, Internet, Learning methods, Public libraries, Social inclusion,
Training methods

Re-inventing the library: The role of strategic planning, marketing and external
relations, and shared services at the National Library of Scotland

Martyn Wade

Library management, Library services, Marketing, National libraries, Scotland,
Strategic planning



270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

22

Ten years in search of marketing excellence!
Dinesh K. Gupta

Best practices in library marketing, Customer-based marketing, Excellence in
marketing, IFLA Award, IFLA International Marketing Award, Libraries, Library
and information services marketing, Library marketing, Marketing

Library Review
Volume 62 Issue 3, 2013
Role of Classification Schemes in Organization of Islamic Knowledge in
Libraries: A Survey of LIS Scholars
Haroon Idrees

Problem solving strategies that Kenyan academic librarians utilize when
presented with copyright queries

Musa Wakhungu Olaka, Denice Adkins

A Selective Review of Research on e-resource Usage in Academic Libraries
Manorama Tripathi, Jeevan V K ]

Use of Electronic and Digital Information by Investment Professionals in Kuwait
Abdus Sattar Chaudhry, Husain Alansari

Web 2.0 technologies in libraries: a survey of periodical literature published by
Emerald

K P Singh, Malkeet Singh Gill
Library Review
Volume 62 Issue 4-5, 2013
Open Access in the Czech Republic: an Overview
Ondrej Fabian

Philosophy of Escapism in the Open Access World: Studying Author Pay Model
Tarig Ahmad Shah, Sumeer Gul

Motivating and Discouraging Factors for Wikipedians: the Case Study of Persian
Wikipedia
Saeid Asadi, Shadi Ghafghazi, Hamid R. Jamali

Licensing and negotiations for commercial e-resources in African libraries: perils
and promises for libraries in Malawi
Patrick Mapulanga

Agricultural information sources used for climate change adaptation in Tanzania
Nicholaus Mwalukasa

Exploring LIS academics’ responses to knowledge management
Md Roknuzzaman, Katsuhiro Umemoto

The use of marketing concepts in library services: a literature review
Emmanouel Garoufallou, Georgia Zafeiriou, Rania Siatri, Ekaterini
Balampanidou



283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

23

Managerial Competencies for Information Professionals: an International
Perspective
Yvonne Marie de Grandbois

User experience (UX) design for libraries: no. 18 of The Tech Set (book review)
Sandra Smith

#15 Strategic Planning for Social Media in Libraries
Fiona Macdonald

Drupal in Libraries
Brenda Chawner

Next-Gen Library Redesign
Brenda Chawner

Semantic Web Technologies and Social Searching for Librarians
Anand Kochunny

IM and SMS Reference Services for Libraries
Charlotte Clements

A Review of "Cloud Computing for Libraries" Marshall Breeding.
Kim Salamonson

Building Mobile Library Applications
Joanne Dillon

Screencasting for libraries
Joanne Dillon

Location-Aware Services and QR Codes for Libraries
Joanne Dillon
Medical Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 32, I ssue 2, 2013
Space Planning: A Renovation Saga Involving Library Users
Hannah F. Norton, Linda C. Butson, Michele R. Tennant & Cecilia E. Botero

Connecting with Health Science Students and Faculty to Facilitate the Design of
a Mobile Library Website

Adelia Grabowsky & Melissa Wright

PharmGuide: Your Guide to Free Online Drug Information
Amy J. Chatfield, Trish Chatterley, Jean L. Siebert & Jonathan Koffel

Collaboration Between the University of Michigan Taubman Health Sciences
Library and the University of Michigan Medical School Office of Research
Christine Black, Bethany Harris, Katy Mahraj, Anna Ercoli Schnitzer & Merle
Rosenzweig



298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

24

New Library World
Volume 114, I ssue 5-6, 2013
The National Year of Reading: librarians as key partners in empowering
communities and building a nation of readers.
Carolynn Rankin

Collaborative writing at Bobcatsss. Two heads are better than one?
Tor Sveum

Future Directions for Indonesian Academic Library Education
Imas Maesaroh, Paul Genoni

Successes and Struggles with Building Web Teams: a Usability Committee Case
Study
Nora Dethloff, Elizabeth M German

A library in the palm of your hand
Terry Lee Ballard, Anna Blaine

A review of the Open Access concept in the UAE
Judith Mavodza

MOOCs and the Library
Bruce Massis

CIS Libraries Forum: Integration, Innovation and Access for All
Darya Bukhtoyarova
New Library World
Volume 114, I ssue 7-8, 2013
Reading and learning from screens versus print: a study in changing habits Part
1. Reading long information rich texts
Judith Stoop, Paulien Kreutzer, Joost G. Kircz

Avoiding Ebook 'Big Deals:” Alternatives to Ebook Backlists
Julia Proctor

Managing access to the internet in public libraries
Hartwig Pautz

Disliking the like: User policy-change and perception of the internet as a
democratic medium

Nusta D. Nina, Raoul L.A.M. Boers

Parma Co-Lab: organizational challenge for research and learning
Sara Valla

Natural Transitions: From K-12 to U.S. Academic Library Instructors
Antonia Olivas



312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

25

3D Printing and the Library
Bruce Massis

Frankfurt Book Fair 2012: An Educator's Perspective
Shanna Hollich
Online Information Review
Volume 37, I ssue 2, 2013
Like me!: Analyzing the 2012 presidential candidates' Facebook pages
Jenny Bronstein

Social Media and Scholarly Reading
Carol Tenopir, Rachel Volentine, Donald W. King

A Comparative Analysis of the Search Feature Effectiveness of the Major
English and Chinese Search Engines

Jin Zhang, Wei Fei, Taowen Le

E-Commerce Websites for Developing Countries - A Preliminary Multi-faceted
Evaluation Approach

Layla Hasan, Anne Morris, Steve Probets

A Longitudinal Study of HotMap Web Search
Orland Hoeber

Keyword stuffing and the big three search engines
Herbert Zuze, Melius Weideman

Do Natural Language Search Engines really understand what users want: a
comparative study on three natural language search engines and Google

Nadjla Hariri

USERS’ EXPERIENCES AND PERCEPTIONS ON USING TWO WIKI PLATFORMS
FOR COLLABORATIVE LEARNING AND KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT

Sam Kai Wah Chu, Felix Siu, Michael Liang, Catherine M Capio, Wendy W Wu
Portal: Libraries and the Academy
Volume 13, I ssue 2, 2013
Analyzing Demographics: Assessing Library Use Across the Institution
Shane Nackerud, Jan Fransen, Kate Peterson, Kristen Mastel

Library Use and Undergraduate Student Outcomes: New Evidence for Students’
Retention and Academic Success

Krista M. Soria, Jan Fransen, Shane Nackerud

Google vs. the Library: Student Preferences and Perceptions When Doing
Research Using Google and a Federated Search Tool

Helen Georgas

E-books in Academic Libraries: Challenges for Acquisition and Collection
Management

William H. Walters



326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

Title
Author

Keyword

Title

Author
Keyword

Title
Author
Keyword

Title
Author
Keyword

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

26

Records Management Journal
Volume 23, Issue 1, 2013
Big government, big solution: could there be a message for all?
Catherine Hare

Government policy, Government records, Records management, United States
of America

Information culture in a government organization: Examining records
management training and self-perceived competencies in compliance with a
records management program

Trudi Wright
Government records management, Information culture, Information
governance, Organizational culture, Training

Recordkeeping informatics: re-figuring a discipline in crisis with a single minded
approach

Frank Upward, Barbara Reed, Gillian Oliver, Joanne Evans

Archival access, Continuum, Crisis, Metadata, Organizational culture, Pacific
region, Recordkeeping informatics, Records management

Correlations between ICT and records policy integration and court case
management system functionality: East African case studies

James Lowry

Burundi, Court case management systems, Kenya, Law courts, Records
management policy, Rwanda, Tanzania, Uganda

The Reference Librarian
Volume 54, I ssue 2, 2013

Adding Value at the Desk: How Technology and User Expectations are Changing
Reference Work

Ronald Martin Solorzano

Students' Understanding of the Library of Congress Call Number System
Julie Murphy, Dallas Long & Jean B. MacDonald

Emotional Labor in the Academic Library: When Being Friendly Feels Like Work
Sherianne Shuler & Nathan Morgan

Good Stewards in Trying Times: Benchmarking Peer Collections of Sociology
Reference Sources Using LibGuides

Susan Metcalf

Knowledge Maps and the Work of Academic Librarians in an Interdisciplinary
Environment

Juris Dilevko & Lana Soglasnova

What Students Really do in the Library: An Observational Study
Lawrence T. Paretta & Amy Catalano

Niche Search Engines: Expanding Information Discovery
Barbaraella Frazier



337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

27

Reference Services Review
Volume 41, I ssue 2, 2013

Bridging the Information Literacy Gap: Library Participation in Summer
Transition Programs

Anne C Barnhart, Andrea G Stanfield

Mind the gap: Academic library outreach and EOP
Coleen Meyers-Martin, Lynn D. Lampert

Staffing trends in college and university libraries
Gillian S. Gremmels

Libraries and Student Persistence in Southern Colleges and Universities
Boris Teske, Dexter Cahoy, Michael DiCarlo

Academic Library Participation in Recruitment and Retention Initiatives
Melissa A. Hubbard, Amber T. Loos

Academic Libraries, Institutional Missions, and New Student Recruitment: A
Case Study

Maggie Kopp

Recruiting Parents, Retaining Families
Micquel Little, Michelle Dubaj Price

Library and University Governance: Partners in Student Success
Vickie Lynn Mix

The American Community Survey: Practical considerations for researchers
Francis P Donnelly

EVALUATING REFERENCE DATA ACCURACY: A MIXED METHODS STUDY
Stephanie Alexander, Megan Bresnahan, Jennie Gerke, Alison Graber

Faculty-Librarian Collaboration in Improving Information Literacy of Educational
Opportunity Program Students

Ma Lei Hsieh, Susan J McManimon, Sharon Q Yang

Preparing Graduate Students for Graduate-Level Study and Research
Katherine O'Clair

Fugitive Filing: Ready Reference Technologies as Cultural Artifacts
Miriam E. Sweeney

Assessing State Government Financial Transparency Websites
JOEL THORNTON, ELAINE THORNTON



351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

Title
Author
Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

28

Scientometrics
Volume 95, Issue 1, 2013
A quantitative study on the effectiveness of peer review for academic journals
Zheng Ma, Yuntao Pan, Zhenglu Yu, Jingting Wang, Jia Jia, Yishan Wu
Scientific production in psychology: a gender analysis
Maite Barrios, Anna Villarroya, Angel Borrego

Theoretical justification of the central area indices and the central interval
indices

L. Egghe

A historical review and bibliometric analysis of GPS research from 1991-2010
Haijun Wang, Minyan Liu, Song Hong, Yanhua Zhuang

Are American astrophysics papers accepted more quickly than others? Part II:
correlations with citation rates, subdisciplines, and author numbers
Virginia Trimble, Jose A. Ceja

Measuring co-authors’ contribution to an article’s visibility
Leo Egghe, Raf Guns, Ronald Rousseau

Physics publication productivity in South African universities
Alan Peter Matthews

Assessing gender balance among journal authors and editorial board members
Elba Mauledn, Laura Hillan, Luz Moreno, Isabel Gomez, Maria Bordons

Absolute and specific measures of research group excellence
0. Mryglod, R. Kenna, Yu. Holovatch, B. Berche

The influence of scientific research output of academics on economic growth in
South Africa: an autoregressive distributed lag (ARDL) application

R. Inglesi-Lotz, A. Pouris

Information metrics (iMetrics): a research specialty with a socio-cognitive
identity?
Stasa Milojevi¢, Loet Leydesdorff

Social media-based systems: an emerging area of information systems
research and practice

Gohar Feroz Khan

Erratum to: Social media-based systems: an emerging area of information
systems research and practice

Gohar Feroz Khan

Have Chinese firms learned from their prior technology in-licensing? An analysis
based on patent citations

Jason Li-Ying, Yuandi Wang, Sgren Salomo, Wim Vanhaverbeke



365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

29

Renewable energy research 1995-2009: a case study of wind power research
in EU, Spain, Germany and Denmark
Elias Sanz-Casado, J. Carlos Garcia-Zorita, Antonio Eleazar Serrano-Lépez

Prediction of emerging technologies based on analysis of the US patent citation
network
Péter Erdi, Kinga Makovi, Zoltdn Somogyvari, Katherine Strandburg

A ‘perverse incentive’ from bibliometrics: could National Research Assessment
Exercises (NRAESs) restrict literature availability for nature conservation?
Michael C. Calver, Maggie Lilith, Christopher R. Dickman

KeyGraph-based chance discovery for exploring the development of e-
commerce topics
Liang-Chu Chen, Ting-Jung Yu, Chia-Jung Hsieh

Exploring the bibliometric and semantic nature of negative results
Christian Gumpenberger, Juan Gorraiz, Martin Wieland, Ivana Roche

Transfer and distribution of knowledge creation activities of bio-scientists in
knowledge space

Xiang Liu, Feicheng Ma
Scientometrics
Volume 95, I ssue 2, 2013

The pursuit of academic excellence and business engagement: is it
irreconcilable?

Pablo D’Este, Puay Tang, Surya Mahdi, Andy Neely

Journal clustering of library and information science for subfield delineation
using the bibliometric analysis toolkit: CATAR

Yuen-Hsien Tseng, Ming-Yueh Tsay

Bibliometric analysis of biotechnology research in Pakistan
R. S. Bajwa, K. Yaldram

The knowledge domain of the academy of international business studies (AIB)
conferences: a longitudinal scientometric perspective for the years 2006-2011

Gerhard A. Wuehrer, Angela Elisabeth Smejkal

Second order indicators for evaluating international scientific collaboration
Gangan Prathap

Scientific collaboration in biotechnology: the case of the northeast region in
Brazil

Benedita Marta Gomes Costa, Edilson da Silva Pedro

Selective linking from social platforms to university websites: a case study of
the Spanish academic system
Enrique Ordufia-Malea, José-Antonio Ontalba-Ruipérez



378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title

Author

Title
Author

30

Comparative analysis of health public policy research results among Mexico,
Chile and Argentina
César A. Macias-Chapula

A bibliometric analysis of NOAA’s Office of Ocean Exploration and Research
Chris W. Belter

Comparing journals from different fields of science and social science through a
JCR subject categories normalized impact factor

P. Dorta-Gonzalez, M. 1. Dorta-Gonzalez

Researchers profile, co-authorship pattern and knowledge organization in
information science in Brazil

Cristina Gomes de Souza, Marta LuUcia Azevedo Ferreira

Relationship among research collaboration, number of documents and number
of citations: a case study in Spanish computer science production in 2000-2009

Alfonso Ibafiez, Concha Bielza, Pedro Larrafiaga

Tracing scientist’s research trends realtimely
Xianwen Wang, Zhi Wang, Shenmeng Xu

Do references in transferred patent documents signal learning opportunities for
the receiving firms?

Yuandi Wang, Xiongfeng Pan, Yantai Chen, Xin Gu

Dentistry scientometric analysis: a comparative study between Brazil and other
most productive countries in the area
Maria Claudia Cabrini Gracio, Ely Francina Tannuri de Oliveira

Geographical distance in bibliometric relations within epistemic communities
Per Ahlgren, Olle Persson, Robert Tijssen

A mathematical model to optimize decisions to impact multi-attribute rankings
M. L. Bougnol, J. H. Dula

A study of factors inhibiting research productivity of Iranian women in ISI
Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam, Mohammad Hasanzadeh

The role of editorial material in bibliometric research performance assessments
Thed van Leeuwen, Rodrigo Costas, Clara Calero-Medina, Martijn Visser
Technical Services Quarterly
Volume 30, I ssue 2, 2013

Are Print Books Dead? An Investigation of Book Circulation at a Mid-Sized
Academic Library

Lisa M. Rose-Wiles

Managing Patron-Driven Acquisitions (PDA) Records in a Multiple Model
Environment

Daniel C. Draper



392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author

Keywords

Title
Author
Keywords
Title

Author

Keywords

31

Five Years of Empirical Research in the Area of Technical Services: An
Examination of Selected Peer-Reviewed Journals, 2007-2011

Natalia Gelber
The Information Society
Volume 29, I ssue 3, 2013

Millions Now Living Will Never Die: Cultural Anxieties About the Afterlife of
Information

Grant David Bollmer

Beyond the Grave: Facebook as a Site for the Expansion of Death and Mourning

Jed R. Brubaker, Gillian R. Hayes & Paul Dourish

Larger Than Life: Digital Resurrection and the Re-Enchantment of Society
Alexandra Sherlock
VINE
Volume 43, I ssue 2, 2013
Knowledge management goals revisited: A cross-sectional analysis of social
software adoption in corporate environments
Alexander Richter, Alexander Stocker, Sebastian Miiller, Gabriela Avram

Austria, Collaboration, Computer software, Corporate social software,
Enterprise 2.0, Germany, Knowledge management, Social business, Social
software, Switzerland

Making sense of Enterprise 2.0
Ben Gardner

Cynefin, Enterprise 2.0, Framework, Information architecture, Information
management, Knowledge management, Social computing

Organizational policy as a moderator between online social networking and job
performance

Vathsala Wickramasinghe, M.S.M. Nisaf

Business policy, Employees behaviour, Job performance, Offshore IT firms,
Online social networking, Social networking sites, Sri Lanka

The KCRM knowledge audit: model and case illustration
Abdelkader Daghfous, Norita Ahmad, Linda C. Angell

Customer relationship management, Knowledge audit, Knowledge
management, Knowledge management practice, Knowledge-enabled customer
relationship management, United Arab Emirates

Perspectives of SMEs on knowledge sharing
Uchenna Cyril Eze, Gerald Guan Gan Goh, Choon Yih Goh, Tiong Ling Tan

Communication technologies, Information technology, Knowledge management,
Knowledge sharing, Knowledge technology, Malaysia, Manufacturing industries,
Small to medium-sized enterprises

Service-orientation method to realise government e-services in SADC

Avinash Ramtohul, K.M.S. Soyjaudah

E-government, Information technology, SBA-eGOV, Service based architecture,
Service orientation adoption framework, Service oriented architecture,
Southern Africa, Web, Web services development



402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Title
Author

Virginia Libraries
Volume 59, Issue 1, 2013
Openers
Beth DeFrancis Sun

Libraries Thriving: Community, Collaborative Learning Resource
John Connolly

Spotlight on Special Libraries: Examine Life at the Saul Building Archives
Museum
Otis D. Alexander

Youth Services Forum: Past, Present, and Future
Shanna Hollich, Allyson Lauer, and Amanda Liss

That All May Read: The Fredericksburg Subregional Library for the Blind
Mutahara Mobashar and Beth Solka

Teaching Me to Teach
Katelyn R. Tucker

Book Illustration in the Victorian Age
Gwen Vredevoogd

Library and Parks Bring “Little Free Libraries” to Southside Virginia
Danville Public Library/ Parks and Recreation Staff

32



Article

Keyw ords Article
Numbers

Academic staff 166
Accounting 182
Action research 183
Adult education 268
Archival access 328
Arts 76
Asset valuation 186
Australia 185
Austria 396
Aviation 171
Benefits realization 167
Best practices in librar
markzting ' 270
Bottom-up 187
Burundi 329
Business performance 183
Business policy 398
Case studies 182
Change management 168
Cinema 72
Cloud computing 169
Collaboration 187, 396
Collections
management 73,76
Communication
technologies 169, 400
Communities 76
Community liaison 76
Community relations 76
Computer software 396
Continuum 328
Controller 182
Corporate social
softr\)Nare 396
Corporate sustainability | 185
Court case management
systems ° 329
Crisis, Metadata 328
Critical interpretive
synthesis 4
Critical management
studies ° 185
Critical pathway 167

Keywords Numbers
Critical success factors 167
Croatia 265
Current awareness 74
Customer relationshi
management i 167,393
Customer-based
marketing 270
Cynefin 397
Delhi 75
Delhi University 75
Diffusion of innovation 169
Discourse analysis 263
Dominance structure 180
E-book collections 73
promotion
E-books 73
eGov 166
E-government 401
E-journals 75
Electronic government 166
Electronic resources 73
Employees behaviour 398
Employment 265
Enterprise 2.0 396, 397
Enterprise resource
pIannIi:)ng system 168
Entrepreneur 184
ERP Il implementation 167
Escalation of
commitment 172
Evaluatory trap 180
Excellence in marketing | 270
External collections 76
Framework 397
Germany 396
Government policy 326
Government records 326
Government records
management 327
Homelessness 263, 264,
265
IC21 188
IC as third dimension 188




Intellectual capital

statement 188
Intellectual liabilities 186
Internet 169, 268
Interventionist research | 182
IS project success 172
Italy 182
Job performance 398
Journal qualit
perceptiqons ' 166
Journal ranking 166
Journalism 74
Journals 166
Kenya 329
Knowledge audit 399
Knowledge flows 187
Kn 183, 184,
macl)wv;:!geednint 396,397,
399, 400
Knowledge
managemgent control 183
Knowledge
managerﬁent practice 399
Knowledge sharing 400
Knowledge technology | 400
Knowledge-enabled
customer relationship 399
management
Law courts 329
Learning 187
Learning cycle 182
Learning methods 268
Learning paradigm 181
Librarians 72
Libraries 75, 264, 270

Library and information

IC education 179

IC flow management 181

IC fourth stage 179

IC metrics 188

IC missionaries 179

IC practice 179

IC research 179, 180

IC third stage 179

IFLA Award 270

IFLA International

Marketing Award 270

nT 75

Implementation 168

Implementation

Iifeiycle 167

India 75

Indian Government

initiatives 267

Individual perception 72

Information 267

Information and

communication 169

technologies innovat

Information

architecture 397

Information culture 327

Information governance | 327

Information literacy 267

Information

management 171,397

Information provision 263

Information services 267

Information sharing 170

Information systems 170,172

Information technology 169, 171,
400, 401

Information visibility 170

Innovation 169, 181,
188

Intangibles 186
179, 180,
181, 182,

Intellectual capital 183, 184,
185, 186,
187, 188

services marketing 270
Library extension

servich 267
Library management 269
Library marketing 270
Library services 265, 269
Library users 266
Lifelong learning 267
Malaysia 400




Ma.nagefnent 172
satisfaction
!\/Ianufa?cturmg 400
industries
Marketing 269, 270
Mlc.ro intellectual 187
capital
Murals 76
National IC 188
National libraries 269
North east of England 169
Offshore IT firms 398
Online sgual 398
networking
Organ'lsatlonal 184
effectiveness
Organizational change 181
Orga_nlzatlormal change 181
and innovation
Organizational culture 327,328
Ostensive 185
Ostensive _vs 180
performative
Pacific region 328
Performative 185
Popular culture 74
Poverty 267
Prejudice 263
Process analysis 168
Project management 172
Prc?Ject management 172
office
Property fmd 185
construction sector
Public art 76
- ) 263,
Public libraries 266,268
QR codes 73
Recession 184
Becordke_epmg 378
informatics
Records management 326, 328
Re(Eords management 399
policy
Regulation 171
Research 179

Research methods 74, 180
Research work 166
Resource management | 168
RTI Act 267
Rwanda 329
SAP advanced planning
and optimization 170
SBA-eGOV 401
Scotland 269
Service based
architecture 401
Service orientation
adoption framework 401
Service oriented
architecture 401
Shelter 265
Small to medium-sized 169, 184,
enterprises 400
Social business 396
Social computing 397
Social inclusion 263,266,
268
Social learning theory 187
Social networking sites 398
Social responsibility 264
Social software 396
Societal innovation 188
Southern Africa 401
Sri Lanka 398
Stereotypes 72
Strategic planning 269
Subject selection 74
Supply chain compliance | 171
Supply chain
mapnpa;ement 176,171
Supply chain
management 170
information systems
Supply chain visibility 171
SupplyOn 170
Surveys 266
Sustainable
development 185
Switzerland 396
Tanzania 329




Team-based learning 187
Teleological 168
Third stage ICR 180
TOE framework 169
Training 327
Training methods 268
Uganda 329
United Arab Emirates 399
United Kingdom 184
United States of

America 264,326
Universities 75
University libraries 75
Use 75
User studies 75
Value creation 186
Value destruction 186
Web 401
Web publication 76
Web services 201

development




